ST. JOHN SCHOOL

A PERSONALIZED LEARNING ACADEMY

2024-2025 Academic and Events Calendar

AUGUST 2024
(SIMITIW]T[F

123

4567 8910

nE1@r1s 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 ff3) 31

SEPTEMBER 2024

(SIMITIWITIF IS
18385 6 7
8 B)10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 (DD DB 22

29 30

OCTOBER 2024

(sIm]T[w[TF]s]

183 45
6 7 8 9 )12
13 14 15 16 [P @) 19
20 ()BEBEED s

27 28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER 2024

BWEMEgB
2

345087 809
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 EYERR) 30

DECEMBER 2024

(sIMITIWIT[F s

12305 6 7
s s DEBE 4
15 16 17 18 19 (19 21
22 DDBDB 2
29 PNED

ST. JOHN SCHOOL

8/12
8/14

8/30

9/2

9/4

9/9
9/23-27
9/23
9/27

10/2
10/10
10/1
10/17
10/18

10/21-25

10/22

1/1
11/6
11/27-29

12/4
12/10
12/10-13
12/20

Kidstock/New Family Orientation
First Day of School -

11:30am Dismissal (EC Tlam)

No School - LESA Professional
Development Day

No School - Labor Day

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)
School Portraits

Fall Book Fair

Fall Fundraiser Begins

K-8 Grandparent’s Day

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)
PTL Fun Run

Teacher Appreciation Day

End of 1st Quarter

No School - Records Day

PTL Trunk or Treat

Pumpkin Decorating Contest
EC-8th Student Progress
Conferences

School Portrait Retakes

No School
Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)
No School - Thanksgiving Break

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)
Grades K-4 Christmas Production
Christmas Store

11:30am Dismissal (EC T1lam)

End of 2nd Quarter

12/23-1/3 No School - Christmas Break

15800 MANCHESTER ROAD ¢ ELLISVILLE, MO 63011

JANUARY 2025
sIMITIWIT]F]s]
(1]2]3

5 6 7 8 9101
12 13 14 15 16 17 18

B 21 22 23 24 25
2]27]28[29(30[31

FEBRUARY 2025

(sIm]Tw[TF]s]
1
23486 70

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1s @DDDE 22

23 24 25 26 27 ff)

MARCH 2025

(sIm]Tw[T[F]s]
1
2340807 s

9 10 11 12 13 @15
1« DDDDM 22
23 DDDBD 29

30 31

APRIL 2025
(sIm]TW[TF]s]
18:0-5
6 7 8 9101 12
13 14 15 16 17 [ 19

20 B3] 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 %) 30

MAY 2025

(sIMITIWIT[F ]S
12 3

aBs@s o210
gll12]13 114115 116 g
18 19 £1)) 21 22 §) 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1/6
1/19
1/20
1/27-31

2/5
2/8
2/17
2/18-21

2/28

3/5
3/6
3/14

3/17-21
3/24-28

3/28

4/2
4/4
4/18
4/21
4/29

5/5
5/7
5/12-16
5/16
5/20
5/23

No School .
Early Dismissal .
School Events .

PTL Events .

School Resumes

PTL Family Fun Night

No School - MLK Jr. Day
National Lutheran Schools Week

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)
PTL School Auction

No School - President’s Day
3rd-8th Student Progress
Conferences

Father Daughter Dance

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)
Project Based Learning Exhibition
11:30am Dismissal (EC 11lam)

End of 3rd Quarter

No School - Spring Break

EC-2nd Student Progress
Conferences

Spring Book Fair

Mother Son Bingo Night

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)
Trivia Night

No School - Good Friday

No School - Easter Monday

Encore Night

Teacher Appreciation Day

Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm)
Middle School Class Trips

K-5 Field Day

8th Grade Graduation at 6pm

Last Day of School

Closing Chapel

Early Dismissal at 11:30am (EC Tlam)
End of 4th Quarter

636.779.2325 « STJLS.ORG



