## ST. JOHN SCHOOL

## A PERSONALIZED LEARNING ACADEMY

## No School Early Dismissal School Events PTL Events

## 2024-2025 Academic and Events Calendar

AUGUST 2024  S M T W T F S  1 2 3  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  25 26 27 28 29 30 31	8/12 8/14 8/30	Kidstock/New Family Orientation First Day of School - 11:30am Dismissal (EC 11am) No School - LESA Professional Development Day	JANUARY 2025  S M T W T F S  1 2 3 4  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  26 27 28 29 30 31	1/6 1/19 1/20 1/27-31	School Resumes PTL Family Fun Night No School - MLK Jr. Day National Lutheran Schools Week
SEPTEMBER 2024  S M T W T F S  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  29 30	9/2 9/4 9/9 9/23-27 9/23 9/27	No School - Labor Day Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm) School Portraits Fall Book Fair Fall Fundraiser Begins K-8 Grandparent's Day	FEBRUARY 2025  S M T W T F S  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	2/5 2/8 2/17 2/18-21 2/28	Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm) PTL School Auction No School - President's Day 3rd-8th Student Progress Conferences Father Daughter Dance
OCTOBER 2024  S M T W T F S  1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  27 28 29 30 31	10/2 10/10 10/11 10/17 10/18 10/21-25	Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm) PTL Fun Run Teacher Appreciation Day End of 1st Quarter No School - Records Day PTL Trunk or Treat Pumpkin Decorating Contest EC-8th Student Progress Conferences School Portrait Retakes	MARCH 2025  S M T W T F S  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm) Project Based Learning Exhibition 11:30am Dismissal (EC 11am) End of 3rd Quarter No School - Spring Break EC-2nd Student Progress Conferences Spring Book Fair Mother Son Bingo Night
NOVEMBER 2024  S M T W T F S  1 2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  24 25 26 27 28 29 30	11/1 11/6 11/27-29	No School Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm) No School - Thanksgiving Break	APRIL 2025  S M T W T F S  1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  27 28 29 30	4/2 4/4 4/18 4/21 4/29	Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm) Trivia Night No School - Good Friday No School - Easter Monday Encore Night
DECEMBER 2024  S M T W T F S  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	12/4 12/10 12/10-13 12/20 12/23-1/3	Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm) Grades K-4 Christmas Production Christmas Store 11:30am Dismissal (EC 11am) End of 2nd Quarter No School - Christmas Break	MAY 2025  S M T W T F S  1 2 3  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  25 26 27 28 29 30 31	5/5 5/7 5/12-16 5/16 5/20 5/23	Teacher Appreciation Day Early Dismissal at 2pm (EC 1:30pm) Middle School Class Trips K-5 Field Day 8th Grade Graduation at 6pm Last Day of School Closing Chapel Early Dismissal at 11:30am (EC 11am) End of 4th Quarter